
First Company Title Email Twitter Handle Instagram Handle
Meredith Alloway ATW Productions Filmmaker and Journalist meredithalloway@gmail.com @atwwalloway @atwwalloway
Clint Bowie New Orleans Film Festival Artistic Director clint@neworleansfilmsociety.org @clintbowie
Toby Brooks Sundance Institute Manager, Sundance Ignite toby_brooks@sundance.org
Erika Canchola Ramo Law PC Partner erika@ramolaw.com
Andrew Carlberg Western Skies Productions, LLC Producer andrew@westernskiesproductions.com @andrewcarlberg @andrewcarlberg
James Cartwright Bad Sneakers Music Supervisor james@badsneakers.net @jimcartwright @jimcartwright
Giulia Caruso Producer giuliaca@hotmail.it
Sandrine Cassidy USC School of Cinematic Arts Sr Director of Festivals, Distribution & Talent Development cassicy@cinema.usc.edu
Constanza Castro 271 Films Executive Producer constanza@271films.com @271films @271films
Domenica Castro 271 Films Executive Producer domenica@271films.com @domenica88, @271films @domenicaah, @271films
Erica Chon GKIDS! Director of Marketing erica@gkids.com
Megan Costello HamptonsFilm Programmer & Program Manager megan@hamptonsfilmfest.org @mcostellophoto
Laurent Crouzeix Short Film Market Clermont-Ferrand General Delegate l.crouzeix@clermont-filmfest.org
Jonathan Epstein Strategy PR/Consulting Vice President, Awards & National Publicity jonathan.epstein@strategypr.net @jondeps621
Darrien Gipson SAGindie Executive Director Darrien.Gipson@sagaftra.org @sagindie, @DarrienGipson @sagindie, @darrien_straightnochaser
Guido Gotz Slate PR VP /  Film, TV & Live Entertainment gg@slate-pr.com @geedz75
Andrew Houchens Filmmaker & Festival Consultant andrew.houchens@gmail.com
Alex Hughes Smuggler Head of Production alexhughes@smugglersite.com @alchughes
Ruby Kaye CAA MP Lit Agent ruby.kaye@caa.com @rubykaye1
Kristen Konvitz ICM Partners Agent - International and Independent Film kkonvitz@icmpartners.com
Angela Lee Film Independent Associate Director, Artist Development alee@filmindependent.org
Whitney Loveall Titmouse Producer contact@whitneyloveall.com
Liz Manashil Picture Motion Senior Manager, Impact Distribution liz@picturemotion.com @LizManashil
Verona Meier Ape&Bjørn Producer verona@apeogbjorn.no
Dana Merwin International Documentary Association Program Officer @dana_merwin
Jared Milrad A Show For A Change Founder / President jared@ashowforachange.com @jaredmilrad @jaredmilrad
Rosa Morales SFFILM Artist Development Senior Coordinator rmorales@sffilm.org @ringroundrosy
Paige Murray Canadian Broadcasting Corporation (CBC) Exec YA Digital Originals + CBC Shorts paige.murray@cbc.ca @misspmurr @paiger001
Alex Myung Animator alexmyung@gmail.com @alexmyung
Mette Norkjaer BOOM! Studios Creative Executive mnorkjaer@boom-studios.com @mettenorkjaer
Derry O'Brien Network Ireland Television Managing Director derry@network-irl-tv.com
Linda Olszewski ShortsTV - TV Cortos, Oscar Shorts Vice President, Acquisitions lindaolszewski@gmail.com @shortstveurope, @tvcortos @lindaoshortfilmworld
Brandi Nicole Payne Sweet Revolution Productions Writer/Performer bnicolepayne@gmail.com @creativelyb @creativelyb
Linda Pianigiani Ghetto Film School Industry Manager lpianigiani@ghettofilm.org @pianilinda @lindapianigianiphoto
Christopher Racster Christopher Racster Film and Non-Profit Consulting Film, Media, and Non-Profit Consulting cwracster@mac.com @christopherracster
Christina Raia Seed&Spark Head of Education christina@seedandspark.com @craia9 @craia9
Christopher Rodriguez Revry Chief Business Officer chris@revry.tv @revrytv @Revrytv
Amanda Salazar SFFILM Programmer Asalazar@sffilm.org
Bojana Sandic New Filmmakers Los Angeles Programming Director bojana@nfmla.org
Amy Seimetz Corey Ave Director amy.seimetz@gmail.com
Paige Simpson Scrap Paper Pictures Head of Development paige@scrappaperpics.com @misspaigejainee
Paul Sloop Cleveland International Film Festival Short Films Programming Manager dreamachieverps@gmail.com @paul_sloop @paul_sloop
Siqi Song Oscar-nominated Filmmaker siqisong.hello@gmail.com @songsiqi @siqi.song
Ana Souza Sundance Institute Associate Programmer & Manager ana_souza@sundance.org @anasouzafilm @ana2607
Rahdi Taylor Concordia Studio Executive Vice President rtaylor@concordia.studio
Jon Tolins Nemorino Productions Writer jontolins@icloud.com @jontolins @jontolins
Enrico Vannucii Venice Film Festival Short Film Advisor enrico.vannucci@labiennale.org @hypervan @hypervan
Breven Warren Angaelica Founder/Director angaelica@gmail.com @angaelica @angaelicaartists
Trenton Waterson The Collaborate Line Producer & Producer trenton@thecollaborate.co


